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Direction
網走駅前 — 小清水

59 stops

Open route schedule

網走駅前

西７丁目

オホーツク合同庁舎前

厚生病院前

モヨロ入口

網走バスターミナル

西２丁目

東１丁目

東３丁目

東５丁目

台町２丁目

南高前

台町３丁目

桂町３丁目

駒場１丁目

駒場３丁目

駒場５丁目

駒場８丁目

つくしヶ丘団地入口

つくしヶ丘団地中央

鱒浦築港

Route schedule
網走駅前 — 小清水

Monday 16:20-18:40

Tuesday 16:20-18:40

Wednesday 16:20-18:40

Thursday 16:20-18:40

Friday 16:20-18:40

Saturday 16:20

Sunday 16:20

Route info

Direction: 網走駅前

Stops: 59

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min
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鱒浦局前

鱒浦駅前

中園入口

オホーツク団地

佐々木漁場前

藻琴海岸通り

藻琴駅前

藻琴局前

浜藻琴

北浜駅前

竹中商店前

白鳥公園入口

とうふつ橋

原生花園

浦士別入口

浜小清水駅前

浜小清水神社前

北４号

北２号

２１線

２０線

１８線

０号

南１号

南３号

南４号

南５号

南６号

南７号



北光前

南８号

消防署前

小清水１区

下町２区

４区

６区

ふれあいセンター

小清水



Direction
小清水 — 網走駅前

58 stops

Open route schedule

小清水

ふれあいセンター

６区

５区

４区

下町２区

小清水１区

消防署前

南８号

北光前

南７号

南６号

南５号

南４号

南３号

南１号

０号

１８線

２０線

２１線

北２号

北４号

浜小清水神社前

浜小清水駅前

浦士別入口

Route schedule
小清水 — 網走駅前

Monday 08:30-17:30

Tuesday 08:30-17:30

Wednesday 08:30-17:30

Thursday 08:30-17:30

Friday 08:30-17:30

Saturday 08:30-17:30

Sunday 08:30-17:30

Route info

Direction: 小清水

Stops: 58

Trip Duration: 0 hour 58 min

https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E5%B0%8F%E6%B8%85%E6%B0%B4%E7%B7%9A-2715442520-681960442


原生花園

とうふつ橋

白鳥公園入口

竹中商店前

北浜駅前

浜藻琴

藻琴局前

藻琴駅前

藻琴海岸通り

佐々木漁場前

オホーツク団地

中園入口

鱒浦駅前

鱒浦局前

鱒浦築港

つくしヶ丘団地中央

つくしヶ丘団地入口

駒場８丁目

駒場５丁目

駒場３丁目

駒場１丁目

桂町３丁目

桂町２丁目

南８条

東３丁目

東１丁目

西２丁目

網走バスターミナル



モヨロ入口

厚生病院前

オホーツク合同庁舎前

西７丁目

網走駅前



Direction
小清水 — 網走駅前

62 stops

Open route schedule

小清水

ふれあいセンター

６区

５区

４区

下町２区

小清水１区

消防署前

南８号

北光前

南７号

南６号

南５号

南４号

南３号

南１号

０号

１８線

２０線

２１線

北２号

北４号

浜小清水神社前

浜小清水駅前

浦士別入口

Route schedule
小清水 — 網走駅前

Monday 07:22

Tuesday 07:22

Wednesday 07:22

Thursday 07:22

Friday 07:22

Saturday 07:22

Sunday 07:22

Route info

Direction: 小清水

Stops: 62

Trip Duration: 1 hour 12 min

https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E5%B0%8F%E6%B8%85%E6%B0%B4%E7%B7%9A-2715442520-681960442


原生花園

とうふつ橋

白鳥公園入口

竹中商店前

北浜駅前

浜藻琴

藻琴局前

藻琴駅前

藻琴海岸通り

佐々木漁場前

オホーツク団地

中園入口

鱒浦駅前

鱒浦局前

鱒浦築港

つくしヶ丘団地中央

つくしヶ丘団地入口

駒場８丁目

駒場５丁目

駒場３丁目

駒場１丁目

桂町３丁目

台町３丁目

南高前

台町２丁目

台町１丁目

東５丁目

東３丁目



東１丁目

西２丁目

網走バスターミナル

モヨロ入口

厚生病院前

オホーツク合同庁舎前

向陽入口

向陽団地中央

網走駅前



Direction
網走駅前 — 小清水

56 stops

Open route schedule

網走駅前

西７丁目

オホーツク合同庁舎前

厚生病院前

モヨロ入口

網走バスターミナル

西２丁目

東１丁目

東３丁目

南８条

桂町３丁目

駒場１丁目

駒場３丁目

駒場５丁目

駒場８丁目

つくしヶ丘団地入口

つくしヶ丘団地中央

鱒浦築港

鱒浦局前

鱒浦駅前

中園入口

オホーツク団地

佐々木漁場前

藻琴海岸通り

藻琴駅前

Route schedule
網走駅前 — 小清水

Monday 07:10-15:15

Tuesday 07:10-15:15

Wednesday 07:10-15:15

Thursday 07:10-15:15

Friday 07:10-15:15

Saturday 07:10-15:15

Sunday 07:10-15:15

Route info

Direction: 網走駅前

Stops: 56

Trip Duration: 0 hour 58 min

https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E5%B0%8F%E6%B8%85%E6%B0%B4%E7%B7%9A-2715442520-681960442


藻琴局前

浜藻琴

北浜駅前

竹中商店前

白鳥公園入口

とうふつ橋

原生花園

浦士別入口

浜小清水駅前

浜小清水神社前

北４号

北２号

２１線

２０線

１８線

０号

南１号

南３号

南４号

南５号

南６号

南７号

北光前

南８号

消防署前

小清水１区

下町２区

４区



６区

ふれあいセンター

小清水



Direction
小清水 — 網走駅前

61 stops

Open route schedule

小清水

ふれあいセンター

６区

５区

４区

下町２区

小清水１区

消防署前

南８号

北光前

南７号

南６号

南５号

南４号

南３号

南１号

０号

１８線

２０線

２１線

北２号

北４号

浜小清水神社前

浜小清水駅前

浦士別入口

Route schedule
小清水 — 網走駅前

Monday 16:35

Tuesday 16:35

Wednesday 16:35

Thursday 16:35

Friday 16:35

Saturday 16:35

Sunday 16:35

Route info

Direction: 小清水

Stops: 61

Trip Duration: 1 hour 2 min

https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E5%B0%8F%E6%B8%85%E6%B0%B4%E7%B7%9A-2715442520-681960442


原生花園

とうふつ橋

白鳥公園入口

竹中商店前

北浜駅前

浜藻琴

藻琴局前

藻琴駅前

藻琴海岸通り

佐々木漁場前

オホーツク団地

中園入口

鱒浦駅前

鱒浦局前

鱒浦築港

つくしヶ丘団地中央

つくしヶ丘団地入口

駒場８丁目

駒場５丁目

駒場３丁目

駒場１丁目

桂町３丁目

台町３丁目

南高前

台町２丁目

台町１丁目

東５丁目

東３丁目



東１丁目

西２丁目

網走バスターミナル

モヨロ入口

厚生病院前

オホーツク合同庁舎前

西７丁目

網走駅前

小清水線 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website 
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Abashiri

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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